
Show #913630 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 96 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw125.00

2 190 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper115.00

3 178 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins Cody Birdwell111.00

4 28 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker111.00

5 106 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland108.00

6 41 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson107.00

7 75 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing Kelly Grewing103.00

8 48 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan99.00

9 83 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) Emily Hamilton98.00

10 199 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye Shadee Tye91.00

11 21 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers89.00

12 107 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams89.00

13 35 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek88.00

14 53 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert86.00

15 111 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino82.00

16 182 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson McKean Ashley Matson79.00

17 45 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales77.00

18 47 One Night Together Jorden Beran Jorden Beran77.00

19 62 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape76.00

20 74 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy Michael J Lundy71.00

21 91 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger71.00

22 150 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett Darell L Burnett67.00

23 95 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield65.00

24 86 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening65.00

25 55 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith61.00

26 79 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward Martha Hayward59.00

27 153 Plano Cowboy Amelia Christian Amelia Christian56.00

28 33 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet55.00

29 157 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido Jacque Taylor (Weido)53.00

30 22 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers46.00

31 32 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh44.00

32 34 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood Melissa Underwood44.00

33 36 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito31.00

34 54 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd29.00



Show #913630 (Billy H Steele): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 39

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 41 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 75.50 Marsha Stevenson39.00

2 96 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 73.50 John Bradshaw38.00

3 53 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 73.50 Patti Colbert37.00

4 107 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 73.00 Alaina Williams36.00

5 47 One Night Together Jorden Beran 72.50 Jorden Beran35.00

6 21 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 72.50 Angie Ayers34.00

7 48 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 72.50 Bonnie Rowan33.00

8 28 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 72.50 Tammy Hacker32.00

9 153 Plano Cowboy Amelia Christian 72.00 Amelia Christian31.00

10 35 Arturo Keeley Vanek 71.50 Keeley Vanek30.00

11 190 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 71.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper29.00

12 178 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 71.00 Cody Birdwell28.00

13 83 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 71.00 Emily Hamilton27.00

14 79 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 70.00 Martha Hayward26.00

15 84 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 69.50 Shannon Pigott25.00

16 91 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 69.50 Sandra Eichelberger24.00

17 131 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 69.50 Brooke Bartek23.00

18 34 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 69.50 Melissa Underwood22.00

19 68 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 69.50 Kensey Steinhausen21.00

20 166 Luck Be Olena Jennifer Johnson 69.00 Jennifer Johnson20.00

21 157 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)19.00

22 182 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 67.00 McKean Ashley Matson18.00

23 62 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 67.00 Riley Pape17.00

24 150 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 67.00 Darell L Burnett16.00

25 111 Gunner Danielle Lombino 66.50 Danielle Lombino15.00

26 106 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 66.00 Michelle L Eiland14.00

27 55 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 66.00 John Smith13.00

28 95 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 66.00 Casey Maxfield12.00

29 54 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.00 Kenneth Kidd11.00

30 86 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 65.50 Robyn Volkening10.00

31 74 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 64.50 Michael J Lundy9.00

32 75 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 63.50 Kelly Grewing8.00

33 33 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 63.00 Donna Poteet7.00

34 121 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 61.50 Debbie Farrar6.00

35 22 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 57.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers5.00

OP1 36 199 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 71.00 Shadee Tye4.00

OP1 37 36 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 70.00 AJ Loscuito3.00

OP1 38 32 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 61.50 Pam Carbaugh2.00

OP2 39 45 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 63.50 Pete  Rosales1.00



Show #913630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 96 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 69.00 John Bradshaw36.00

2 74 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 69.00 Michael J Lundy35.00

3 75 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 69.00 Kelly Grewing34.00

4 199 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 68.50 Shadee Tye33.00

5 83 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 68.50 Emily Hamilton32.00

6 45 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales31.00

7 190 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 67.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper30.00

8 106 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 67.50 Michelle L Eiland29.00

9 28 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 67.50 Tammy Hacker28.00

10 182 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 67.00 McKean Ashley Matson27.00

11 47 One Night Together Jorden Beran 67.00 Jorden Beran26.00

12 48 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 66.50 Bonnie Rowan25.00

13 111 Gunner Danielle Lombino 66.50 Danielle Lombino24.00

14 107 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 66.50 Alaina Williams23.00

15 41 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 66.00 Marsha Stevenson22.00

16 53 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 65.50 Patti Colbert21.00

17 68 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 64.50 Kensey Steinhausen20.00

18 35 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.00 Keeley Vanek19.00

19 178 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 63.50 Cody Birdwell18.00

20 55 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 63.50 John Smith17.00

21 131 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 63.50 Brooke Bartek16.00

22 21 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.00 Angie Ayers15.00

23 91 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 63.00 Sandra Eichelberger14.00

24 157 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 59.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)13.00

25 150 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 59.50 Darell L Burnett12.00

26 86 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 59.00 Robyn Volkening11.00

27 95 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 57.50 Casey Maxfield10.00

28 34 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 57.00 Melissa Underwood9.00

29 22 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 53.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers8.00

30 54 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 52.00 Kenneth Kidd7.00

OP1 31 153 Plano Cowboy Amelia Christian 66.00 Amelia Christian6.00

OP1 32 32 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 64.00 Pam Carbaugh5.00

OP1 33 36 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 63.50 AJ Loscuito4.00

OP1 34 62 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 62.00 Riley Pape3.00

OP1 35 33 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 61.50 Donna Poteet2.00

OP1 36 79 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 54.50 Martha Hayward1.00



Show #913630 (Sharon L Wellman): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 39

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 75.00 Riley Pape39.00

2 48 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 72.00 Bonnie Rowan38.00

3 131 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 71.50 Brooke Bartek37.00

4 106 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 70.50 Michelle L Eiland36.00

5 190 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 69.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper35.00

6 41 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 69.00 Marsha Stevenson34.00

7 111 Gunner Danielle Lombino 69.00 Danielle Lombino33.00

8 91 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.50 Sandra Eichelberger32.00

9 75 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 68.50 Kelly Grewing31.00

10 178 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 68.50 Cody Birdwell30.00

11 86 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 68.00 Robyn Volkening29.00

12 35 Arturo Keeley Vanek 68.00 Keeley Vanek28.00

13 82 Silver Savanah Cat Debbie Bartek 67.50 Debbie Bartek27.00

14 96 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 67.50 John Bradshaw26.00

15 95 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 67.00 Casey Maxfield25.00

16 55 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 67.00 John Smith24.00

17 53 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 67.00 Patti Colbert23.00

18 36 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 66.00 AJ Loscuito22.00

19 199 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 64.00 Shadee Tye21.00

20 28 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 63.50 Tammy Hacker20.00

21 150 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 63.00 Darell L Burnett19.00

22 74 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 63.00 Michael J Lundy18.00

23 45 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 63.00 Pete  Rosales17.00

24 79 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 62.50 Martha Hayward16.00

25 182 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 61.00 McKean Ashley Matson15.00

26 33 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 61.00 Donna Poteet14.00

27 153 Plano Cowboy Amelia Christian 60.50 Amelia Christian13.00

28 32 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 60.50 Pam Carbaugh12.00

29 83 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 60.00 Emily Hamilton11.00

30 22 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 60.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers10.00

31 34 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 59.00 Melissa Underwood9.00

32 157 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 58.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)8.00

33 68 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 57.50 Kensey Steinhausen7.00

34 21 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 57.00 Angie Ayers6.00

35 166 Luck Be Olena Jennifer Johnson 49.00 Jennifer Johnson5.00

OP1 36 107 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 64.50 Alaina Williams4.00

OP1 37 54 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 61.00 Kenneth Kidd3.00

OP1 38 47 One Night Together Jorden Beran 56.00 Jorden Beran2.00

OP2 39 121 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 43.50 Debbie Farrar1.00



Show #913630 (Frank Craighead): Belton - Versatility (06/01/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 178 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 73.00 Cody Birdwell35.00

2 21 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 73.00 Angie Ayers34.00

3 199 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 72.50 Shadee Tye33.00

4 33 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 72.00 Donna Poteet32.00

5 28 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 72.00 Tammy Hacker31.00

6 75 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 72.00 Kelly Grewing30.00

7 106 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 71.50 Michelle L Eiland29.00

8 45 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales28.00

8 83 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 71.50 Emily Hamilton28.00

10 107 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 71.00 Alaina Williams26.00

11 96 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 71.00 John Bradshaw25.00

11 32 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 71.00 Pam Carbaugh25.00

13 121 Valtrex Deborah S Farrar 70.00 Debbie Farrar23.00

13 22 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers23.00

15 190 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 70.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper21.00

16 150 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 69.50 Darell L Burnett20.00

17 182 Playguns Dun It Poco McKean Ashley Matson 69.50 McKean Ashley Matson19.00

18 95 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 69.00 Casey Maxfield18.00

19 62 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 69.00 Riley Pape17.00

20 79 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 69.00 Martha Hayward16.00

21 86 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 68.50 Robyn Volkening15.00

22 47 One Night Together Jorden Beran 68.00 Jorden Beran14.00

23 157 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)13.00

24 41 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 67.50 Marsha Stevenson12.00

25 35 Arturo Keeley Vanek 67.50 Keeley Vanek11.00

26 111 Gunner Danielle Lombino 67.50 Danielle Lombino10.00

27 74 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 66.50 Michael J Lundy9.00

28 54 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 65.00 Kenneth Kidd8.00

29 55 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 64.50 John Smith7.00

30 153 Plano Cowboy Amelia Christian 64.50 Amelia Christian6.00

31 53 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 64.00 Patti Colbert5.00

32 34 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 63.50 Melissa Underwood4.00

OP1 33 48 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 64.50 Bonnie Rowan3.00

OP1 34 36 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 64.00 AJ Loscuito2.00

OP1 35 91 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 61.50 Sandra Eichelberger1.00


